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ALL CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST 11-06-2024

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE TOKEN NO. ADVOCATE NAME

1 BAIL 16 10/06/2024 1013976 PRINCE KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
2 ABAIL 50 27/05/2024 947265 RAM SUKH MAURYA

3 ABAIL 21 07/06/2024 1011066 ANWAR HUSSAIN

4 BAIL 211 02/04/2024 489354 AMIT KUMAR SINGH

5 ABAIL 43 07/06/2024 1013136 MOHD. KHALIL

6 BAIL 62 29/05/2024 965315 MOHD. IRFAN

7 BAILC 79 27/05/2024 939165 PRAVEEN KUMAR

8 BAIL 138 26/10/2023 140542 B.K. SOLANKI

9 ABAIL 36 07/06/2024 1012526 AJIT MANI TRIPATHI

10 ABAIL 43 04/06/2024 998316 VIJAY SINGH RATHORE
11 BAIL 125 31/05/2024 985515 SUNIL KUMAR DWIVEDI
12 ABAIL 32 03/06/2024 993586 RAM BAHADUR SINGH

13 BAIL 32 04/06/2024 994966 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA

14 BAIL 109 06/06/2024 1007146 ).N. YADAV

15 BAIL 43 04/06/2024 995146 ANAND JI MISHRA

16 ABAIL 32 05/06/2024 1003586 RAM GOVIND

17 ABAIL 21 10/06/2024 1015746 RAM RAJ MISHRA

18 BAIL 98 10/06/2024 1016756 MOHD. NASIR

19 BAIL 109 10/06/2024 1017256 SANJAY SINGH

20 ABAIL 1 06/06/2024 1003916 DEVENDRA MANI TIWARI
21 BAIL 98 07/06/2024 1011816 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH

22 ABAIL 10 07/06/2024 1009946 ASHFAQ AHMAD ANSARI
23 ABAIL 27 10/06/2024 1016706 LAVKUSH KUMAR BHATT
24 ABAIL 5 10/06/2024 1014276 RAKESH KUMAR

25 BAIL 104 10/06/2024 1016936 KAMLESH KUMAR TIWARI
26 BAIL 109 30/05/2024 977865 GAURAV KAKKAR

27 BAIL 38 10/06/2024 1014486 SRIJAN PANDEY

28 BAIL 27 10/06/2024 1014206 AZAD KHAN

29 BAIL 5 10/06/2024 1013716 SUNIL KUMAR DWIVEDI
30 BAIL 82 10/06/2024 1015766 PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH
31 BAIL 10 10/06/2024 1013886 MOHD. HARISH

32 BAIL 149 07/06/2024 1013366 VIJAY SINGH SENGAR

33 BAIL 7 07/06/2024 1013386 VIJAY SINGH RATHORE
34 ABAIL 28 10/06/2024 1016716 MAHESH PRASAD

35 BAIL 10 05/06/2024 999316 A.Z. KHAN

36 BAIL 148 10/06/2024 1018716 SUNEEL KUMAR MISHRA
37 BAIL 87 03/06/2024 993256 VIPUL SHUKLA

38 ABAIL 12 07/06/2024 1011356 ANKIT SHUKLA

39 BAIL 127 10/06/2024 1018016 DEEPAK SINGH PATEL

40 ABAIL 39 10/06/2024 1001036 HIMANSHU MISHRA

41 BAILC 3 04/06/2024 993996 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH
42 ABAIL 25 07/06/2024 1011526 SANJEEV KUMAR SAXENA
43 BAIL 36 04/06/2024 994926 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
a4 ABAIL 38 10/06/2024 1018146 ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA
45 BAIL 49 10/06/2024 1014856 DHIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
46 BAIL 138 10/06/2024 1018646 ARVIND SINGH

47 ABAIL 3 01/06/2024 987486 SHIVAM YADAV

48 BAIL 11 30/05/2024 973115 KAPIL TIWARI

49 BAIL 123 05/06/2024 1003666 SHIV SHARAN TRIPATHI
50 BAIL 101 05/06/2024 1002796 RAJENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
51 BAIL 15 03/06/2024 989616 YOGESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
52 BAIL 4 07/06/2024 1008566 VINAY KUMAR SINGH

53 BAIL 59 07/06/2024 1010836 DILEEP KUMAR

54 BAIL 35 07/06/2024 1009476 A.Z. KHAN

55 BAIL 128 10/06/2024 1017616 ANIL KUMAR OJHA

56 BAIL 129 10/06/2024 1018486 RENU SHARMA

57 BAIL 44 04/06/2024 1009866 AFTAB KHAN

58 BAIL 56 10/06/2024 1015166 RADHEY SHYAM YADAV
59 BAIL 151 10/06/2024 1018286 PANKA) DWIVEDI

60 BAIL 52 10/06/2024 1014946 VIVEK SINGH

61 BAIL 43 10/06/2024 1014666 A.P. TEWARI

62 BAIL 142 10/06/2024 1018386 A.K.S. BAIS

63 BAIL 120 10/06/2024 1017856 PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV
64 BAIL 131 10/06/2024 1018526 AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
65 ABAIL 12 06/06/2024 1005716 SUBODH PANDEY

66 ABAIL 24 05/06/2024 100290 MANDEEP SINGH

67 ABAIL 31 10/06/2024 1016986 B.B.P. SRIVASTAVA

68 ABAIL 29 10/06/2024 1017216 ABHISHEK

69 ABAIL 40 10/06/2024 1018206 ARVIND SINGH
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SUDHANSHU KUMAR SINGH

AJAY KUMAR
J.P. YADAV

RAJENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

SHIV SHARAN TRIPATHI
SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH
AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
NIKHIL PANDEY

BRIJESH KUMAR

ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
RAM PRAKASH SINGH
KUNAL SHAH

CHANDRA BHAN SINGH
AMIT KUMAR SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA
ANKIT SHUKLA

PRADEEP SINGH SENGAR
S.K. DUBEY

YASH RAJ VERMA
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JASWANT SINGH
MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV
ANUP DHAR DUBEY

A.R. NADIWAL

NARENDRA NATH TRIPATHI
AMIT DAGA

ANAND JI MISHRA
RAKESH KUMAR VERMA
MANISH KUMAR

SUDHIR KUMAR AGRAWAL
CHANDRA BHAN SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI

O.P. RAI

ASHWANI KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
YOGESH SRIVASTAVA
NARAYAN SINGH KUSHWAHA
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
SANJAY SINGH

SIKANDAR RAZA

M.D. SHAH

AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
AMIT KUMAR VERMA
MANOJ KUMAR

SHIVA TRIPATHI
DHANANJAY SINGH YADAV
V.S. PARMAR
PARMESHWAR YADAV
KSHITIJ TIWARI
MOHAMMAD ZAFAR YAB KHAN
HARI OM GUPTA

PRATEEK SINHA

L.M. SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY
INDRAPAL

SHYAM SHANKAR MISHRA
NARENDRA SINGH
MOHAMMAD AYUB

OM PRAKASH

VINOD KUMAR YADAV
KRIPA KANT PANDEY
AMITESH KUMAR MISHRA
ASHISH KUMAR SINGH
RAJPAL SINGH

KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH
MOHD. MONIS

ADESH KUMAR
SURENDRA MOHAN MISHRA
SHAHROZE KHAN

DHIRAJ KUMAR PANDEY
ARNAB BANER]JI

PRAKHAR SARAN SRIVASTAVA
ADESH KUMAR

RAJEEV SIDODIA

RANJAY KUMAR

SUDHIR KUMAR

RAKESH PANDEY
YADVENDRA SINGH
RITESH KUMAR SINGH
SHIV NARESH

ABHAY PRATAP SINGH
CHANDRA PAL
SHRIPRAKASH DWIVEDI
ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY
DEEPAK UPADHYAY
SHAHROZE KHAN

BRIJ RAJ SINGH
SIDDHARTH PANDEY
SANJAY KUMAR YADAV
PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV
RAM SHANKAR YADAV
RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA
ADESH KUMAR

BALBIR SINGH

FIROZ AHMAD KHAN
NANHE LAL TRIPATHI

VED PRAKASH MISHRA
RAJAT KUMAR SHUKLA
J.N. YADAV

AKHILENDRA YADAV

H.N. SINGH

PIYUSH DUBEY

V.S. PARMAR

AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SHYAM BABU VAISH
WAHID JAMAL

ADESH KUMAR

SHISHIR KUMAR TIWARI
MANJEET KUMAR

ALOK TRIPATHI

SOMDEV DIXIT

KRISHNA DUTT TIWARI
SANGAM SINGH

PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH
HANS NATH PANDEY
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SHIV KUMAR PAL
ANVIR SINGH
HASEEB ALAM ANSARI
RAJESH SHARMA
CHANDRA BHUSHAN YADAV
GORAKH YADAV
VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV
SHAHID ALI SIDDIQUI
MUKHTAR ALAM
RAM SUKH MAURYA
YOGESH SRIVASTAVA
V.P. GUPTA
S.K. DWIVEDI
M.P.S. GAUR
MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY
MOHIT BEHARI MATHUR
NAGESH KUMAR MISHRA
NARAYAN SINGH KUSHWAHA
VISHAL JAISWAL
YASH PRATAP SINGH
SHASHI PRAKASH GIRI
AKHILESH SINGH
JITENDRA SINGH YADAV
BALBEER SINGH
V.R. TIWARI
DEVRAJ RA)JVEDI
SAMEER SRIVASTAVA
SAROJ KUMAR YADAV
AJAY KUMAR
SHIVAKANT AWASTHI
KULDEEP KUMAR GUPTA
KRISHNA KANT MISHRA
RAMESH KUMAR PANDEY
SUDHIR BHARTI
ANURAG SINGH
RASHMI KHILWANI
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RASHMI KHILWANI
ALAUDDIN KHAN
SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
OM SHIV
AJAY SINGH YADAV
SANGAM SINGH
MOHD. ABID ALI
PUSHPENDRA KUMAR YADAV
DEEPAK KUMAR TRIPATHI
ARUN YADAV
ARVIND SINGH
ATHARVA DIXIT
MATA PHER TIWARI
PANKA) DWIVEDI
RAVI KANT VERMA
AMIT KUMAR SINGH
HARISH KUMAR SHUKLA
KRISHNA KUMAR CHAURASIYA
B.K. SHARMA
ANSHUMAN VIDHU CHANDRA
GAURAV KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
YOGESH KUMAR TIWARI
USHA SRIVASTAVA
ADITYA PRASAD MISHRA
JITENDRA KUMAR PANDEY
J.P. YADAV
MANOJ KUMAR
JITENDRA KUMAR PANDEY
SAURABH MISHRA
SYED WAJID ALI
PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
PREM CHANDRA DWIVEDI
V.K. SRIVASTAVA
DHRUVA DIXIT
PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA
PRAMOD KUMAR SHUKLA
AMIT RANA
VIPIN CHANDRA PAL
VINOD MISHRA
PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH
SANJIVE KUMAR GUPTA
PAVAN KUMAR
B.K. MISHRA
KARUNA NAND TIWARI
YOGESH KUMAR SINGH
SHASHI PRAKASH GIRI
ANKIT SRIVASTAVA
RUCHITA JAIN
RAHUL YADAV
ATHARVA DIXIT
RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA
PRAKASH VEER TRIPATHI
ASHUTOSH PANDEY
IRSHAD AHMAD
PRAMOD KUMAR SAHANI
ASHWANI KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAGHURA) SINGH KUSHWAHA
BHAWESH PRATAP SINGH
B.K. SHARMA
ADITYA PRASAD MISHRA
MOHD. AQUEEL KHAN
SARAL SINGH
MONARCH TRIPATHI
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10-06-2024

955255
1011166
1005636
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966655
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1009466
754535
952535
1018906
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JAI KUMAR VERMA
SAUMITRA DWIVEDI
RUPENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
CHANDRA BHAN GUPTA
SUSHIL KUMAR TIWARI
ANOOP KUMAR MISRHA
R.K. SHAHI
LAKSHMAN SINGH
PANKA) KUMAR MISHRA
MATA PHER TIWARI
YOGESH KUMAR TIWARI
SHAHNAWAZ AKHTAR
DINESH KUMAR YADAV
R.K. MISHRA
AMIT DAGA
PUSHPENDRA SINGH LODHI
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13
24
18
47
21
16
27
11
15
32
43
17
37

10-06-2024
24-04-2024
29-05-2024
05-06-2024
06-06-2024
10-06-2024
10-06-2024
10-06-2024
31-05-2024
05-06-2024
28-05-2024
05-06-2024
29-05-2024

1015096
651504
968405
1003226
991816
1018306
1015976
1017516
983525
1001566
956885
999736
967795
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SHARIQUE AHMED
LAKSHMAN SINGH
VISHNU SWAROOP SRIVASTAVA
T.P. DUBEY

MANOJ KUMAR TRIPATHI
SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY
TARKESHWAR YADAV
SANTOSH YADAV

ANSAR AHMAD

SURESH KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR

C.P. PANDEY

A.K.S BAIS
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31

52
41

11
15

50
26

24
54
31

06-06-2024
10-06-2024
10-06-2024
10-06-2024
10-06-2024
07-06-2024
10-06-2024
10-06-2024
10-06-2024
10-06-2024
10-06-2024
10-06-2024
10-06-2024
10-06-2024
10-06-2024

1005916
1016826
1018846
1018156
1013896
1010716
1018266
1015156
1017966
1015956
1015706
1015926
1018866
1017246
1014676

Sheetl
LAVKUSH KUMAR BHATT
RAMESH KUMAR
VIBHENDU MISHRA
PUSHPENDRA SINGH LODHI
ANIL KUMAR
ANUP KUMAR DUBER
R.K. VERMA
KAMLAKAR PAL
RAJESH SINGH RATHORE
ASHUTOSH
AJAY KUMAR PANDEY
ASHISH KUMAR SINGH
AMIT KUMAR SINGH
MADAN MOHAN YADURANSHI
JAI SINGH PARIHAR
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328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA

53
46
42

11
48
24

14
12
25
25
10
21
24
22

21
10
40
38
19
32
30
22
28
32
32

10-06-2024
10-06-2024
10-06-2024
10-06-2024
07-06-2024
05-06-2024
07-06-2024
06-06-2024
10-06-2024
06-06-2024
28-05-2024
10-06-2024
03-06-2024
10-06-2024
03-06-2024
07-06-2024
06-06-2024
10-06-2024
11-06-2024
11-06-2024
07-06-2024
05-06-2024
10-06-2024
04-06-2024
07-06-2024
03-06-2024
28-05-2024
10-06-2024
11-06-2024

1018816
1018036
1018136
1014886
1009276
1003206
1010776
1004316
1015416
1007526
959465

1015966
991136

1015846
992016

1013266
1005796
1013916
1021786
1020256
1013086
1002536
1018416
997706

1012196
991936

970325

1071016
1023606

Sheetl
ANKIT SHUKLA
PUSHPENDRA SINGH LODHI
PUSHPENDRA SINGH LODHI
VINOD KUMAR YADAV
VIMLESH KUMAR
AJAY PANDEY
R.B. YADAV
PRATEEK RAI
DEEPAK KUMAR TRIPATHI
PARVESH KUMAR PANDEY
AZAD KHAN
DINESH KUMAR YADAV
ARUN KUMAR
RAM PRAKASH
SUNEEL KUMAR MISHRA
P.S. KUSHWAHA
GEETAM SINGH
GAURAV KAKKAR
GYAN CHANDRA YADAV
VINOD KUMAR TRIPATHI
MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ANUJ CHAUDHARY
SUMIT DAGA
AVINASH PANDEY
MAHESH KUMAR
ABHISHT JAISWAL
SUNIL KUMAR DUBEY
B.K. SHUKLA
SHAHROZE KHAN
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Sheetl
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Sheetl
HANS NATH PANDEY
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